
Border Ecosse

Sam Leitch Memorial Autocross

BEST

TIME PEN TIME PEN TIME PEN TIME PEN TWO Overall Class

168 1 Garry Salmon (c) 2:40.7 2:34.0 2:28.3 2:28.1 04:56.4 9 1

181 1 Jonny Chrisp (c) 2:56.0 2:41.3 2:31.2 2:34.6 05:05.8 14 2

236 2 Andrew Waite. 3:00.3 2:52.6 NF 2:34.3 05:26.9 19 1

304 3 Mark Pearson(c) 2:35.3 2:32.6 2:26.0 2:24.9 04:50.9 8 1

314 3 Malcolm Liddle (c) 2:46.3 2:42.6 2:37.8 2:40.7 05:18.5 17 2

470 4 Paul Gee (c) 2:31.0 2:27.1 2:22.4 2:19.3 04:41.7 5 1

487 4 Wayne Coakley (c) 2:44.8 2:41.1 2:30.6 2:30.2 05:00.8 11 2

414 4 Tony Chrisp (c) 2:41.5 2:36.9 2:29.6 2:32.4 05:02.0 12 3

456 4 Kev Brown NF 2:42.1 2:37.3 2:35.0 05:12.3 15 4

403 4 Jack Lunn (c) 2:43.9 2:34.2 NF NS 05:18.1 16 5

408 4 David Lunn (c) 2:48.5 2:38.3 NS NS 05:26.8 18 6

411 4 Leah Murray (c) 2:57.3 NF NS NS

560 5 Alex Fawcett (c) 2:29.9 2:25.4 2:17.3 2:18.0 04:35.3 2 1

500 5 Megan Francis 2:36.1 2:27.2 2:22.2 2:19.7 04:41.9 6 2

551 5 Nigel Murray (c) 2:32.1 2:29.3 2:21.1 2:22.1 04:43.2 7 3

501 5 Steven Bell(c) 2:36.0 3:03.2 2:31.3 2:33.1 05:04.4 13 4

512 5 Leonardo Lyon(c) NS NS NS NS

746 7 Jim Jones (c) FWO 2:17.5 2:13.5 2:14.4 04:27.9 1 1

777 7 Steven Liddle (c) 2:36.4 2:23.2 2:19.8 2:16.7 04:36.5 3 2

796 7 Ryan Jones (c) 2:16.8 1 2:13.0 1 NF NS 04:39.8 4 3

700 7 Garry Pearson(c) 2:32.3 1 2:21.3 NS NS 04:58.6 10 4

747 7 Gavin Freer 2:11.5 NF NS NS

919 9 Millie Bateman (c) 3:10.3 3:05.0 2:52.2 2:54.1 05:46.3 20 1

901 9 James Lyon 2:54.4 1 3:06.5 NS NF 06:05.9 21 2

J66 J Ross Sisterson(c) 2:43.1 2:42.0 2:35.7 2:34.3 05:10.0 1

J75 J Nathan Hails(c) 2:48.0 NF 2:37.2 2:38.1 05:15.3 2

J15 J Matt Reed (c) 2:42.6 2:43.8 2:37.0 2:38.9 05:15.9 3

J46 J Cameron Whitley (c) 2:57.2 2:51.8 2:44.2 2:46.7 05:30.9 4

J14 J Robert Daniels Smith 2:51.9 2:57.4 2:42.9 2:50.1 05:33.0 5

J12 J Tamara Lyon 3:08.9 2:56.1 2:46.6 2:48.4 05:35.0 6
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Border Ecosse

Sam Leitch Memorial Autocross

FIRST OVERALL 746 Jim Jones (c) 02:56.9

FASTEST TIME OF DAY 747 Gavin Freer 02:11.5

CLASS ONE Car No Class Driver Best 2 OA Pos Class Pos

168 1 Garry Salmon (c) 04:56.4 9 1

181 1 Jonny Chrisp (c) 05:05.8 14 2

CLASS TWO
236 2 Andrew Waite. 05:26.9 19 1

CLASS THREE

304 3 Mark Pearson(c) 04:50.9 8 1

314 3 Malcolm Liddle (c) 05:18.5 17 2

CLASS FOUR

470 4 Paul Gee (c) 04:41.7 5 1

487 4 Wayne Coakley (c) 05:00.8 11 2

414 4 Tony Chrisp (c) 05:02.0 12 3

CLASS FIVE

560 5 Alex Fawcett (c) 04:35.3 2 1

500 5 Megan Francis 04:41.9 6 2

551 5 Nigel Murray (c) 04:43.2 7 3

CLASS SIX

CLASS SEVEN

746 7 Jim Jones (c) 04:27.9 1 1

777 7 Steven Liddle (c) 04:36.5 3 2

796 7 Ryan Jones (c) 04:39.8 4 3

CLASS EIGHT

CLASS NINE

919 9 Millie Bateman (c) 05:46.3 20 1

901 9 James Lyon 06:05.9 21 2

JUNIORS

J66 J Ross Sisterson(c) 05:10.0 1

J75 J Nathan Hails(c) 05:15.3 2

J15 J Matt Reed (c) 05:15.9 3

24/09/2017



BEST
TWO

1 746 7 Jim Jones (c) 04:27.9 02:56.9 02:56.9
2 796 7 Ryan Jones (c) 04:39.8 02:59.1 02:59.1
3 560 5 Alex Fawcett (c) 04:35.3 03:01.8 03:01.8
4 470 4 Paul Gee (c) 04:41.7 03:03.0 03:03.0
5 403 4 Jack Lunn (c) 05:18.1 03:04.8 03:04.8
6 551 5 Nigel Murray (c) 04:43.2 03:07.0 03:07.0
7 500 5 Megan Francis 04:41.9 03:08.0 03:08.0
8 487 4 Wayne Coakley (c) 05:00.8 03:12.9 03:12.9
9 304 3 Mark Pearson(c) 04:50.9 03:13.3 03:13.3

10 414 4 Tony Chrisp (c) 05:02.0 03:15.9 03:15.9
11 168 1 Garry Salmon (c) 04:56.4 03:16.6 03:16.6
12 314 3 Malcolm Liddle (c) 05:18.5 03:27.9 03:27.9
13 501 5 Steven Bell(c) 05:04.4 3.75 laps 3.75 laps
14 181 1 Jonny Chrisp (c) 05:05.8 3.5 laps 3.5 laps
15 456 4 Kev Brown 05:12.3 1.5 laps 1.5 laps
16 777 7 Steven Liddle (c) .25 Laps .25 Laps

Results declared Final at  15:45 on 27/08/2017
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